Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted at 11 Ill. Reg. 20978, effective December 15, 1987; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 1589, effective January 18, 1989; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 11566, effective July 8, 1993; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 19929, effective October 28, 1998; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 17562, effective November 16, 2000; emergency amendment at 25 Ill. Reg. 8449, effective July 1, 2001, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency amendment modified in response to JCAR objection at 25 Ill. Reg. 12913; emergency expired November 27, 2001; amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 16508, effective December 18, 2001; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 8437, effective May 24, 2002; emergency amendment at 26 Ill. Reg. 11126, effective July 1, 2002, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 16981, effective November 7, 2002; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 2699, effective January 31, 2003; amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 1133, effective January 2, 2004; 86 Ill. Adm. Code 530.101, 530.105, 530.110, 530.116, 530.125, 530.130, 530.135, 530.140, 530.145, 530.150, 530.155, 530.160 and 530.165(a), (d) and (e) transferred from the Department of Revenue to the Department of Public Aid (89 Ill. Adm. Code 126.101 through 126.165(a), (b) and (c)) pursuant to Executive Order 2004-3.
